REVISIONS
Revision ECN No. Date Name Signature
2 Released 12/05/05 SMT-II-120505
3 Released 04/08/09 Isolation Specs  Jack Zhu
SPECIFICATION FOR RFID APPLICATION:
SMT Series Surface Mount Circulator
P/N # JCM0840T0845S10R (0.840~0.845GHz)
P/N # JCM0840T0924S10R (0.840~0.924GHz)
P/N # JCM0860T0872S10R (0.860~0.872GHz)
P/N # JCM0860T0960S10R (0.860~0.960GHz)
P/N # JCM0850T0950S10R (0.850~0.950GHz)
P/N # JCM0902T0928S10R (0.902~0.928GHz)
P/N # JCM0902T0930S10R (0.902~0.930GHz)
P/N # JCM0920T0925S10R (0.920~0.925GHz)
P/N # JCM0950T0956S10R (0.950~0.956GHz)
RoHS Compliant
THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF JQL
ELECTRONICS INC.
AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED WITHOUT